

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way Madison, Wisconsin 53713 Office: 608/266-4018 ◊ Fax: 608/267-1533 Public Works Engineering Division Public Works Solid Waste Division

ACT CHANGE ORDER

TO	Public W	orks & Transportation Committee		C.O. NO: 57 DATE: 11/06/14			
RE	FERENCE:	Bid No.: 313072					
		P.O. No.: 20140534					
PR	OJECT:	Alliant Energy Center Pavilions					
CO	NTRACTO	R: Miron Construction Co., Inc					
DE	SCRIPTION	:					
1.	CB No.: PCI 025						
2.	Requested By	y: Engineer					
3.							
4.							
5.	TOTAL AD	D TO CONTRACT:	\$8,482.00				
٥.	TOTAL AD	DIO CONTRACT.	φ0,402.00				
Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor							
The	o ami ain al Can	tract amount was		\$20,669,601,00			
The	Contract amo	ount prior to this Change Order was		\$15,674,823.63			
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of							
		t amount including this Change Order will Date will be unchanged by					
		tantial Completion as of the date of this Ch					
		r	6	,			
An	provals: _						
- P	P	Public Works & Transportation Committee	Controller's Division				
	0	Contractor	Architect / Engineer (A/E)				
	P	Purchasing Division	Public Works, Highway & Trans	sportation (PWHT)			
Fina	l Copy Distribution	: Contractor Purchasing Departmen	nt A/E PWHT				



1919 Alliant Energy Center Way Madison, Wisconsin 53713 Office: 608/266-4018 ◊ Fax: 608/267-1533 Public Works Engineering Division Public Works Solid Waste Division

ACT CHANGE ORDER

TO	Public W	orks & Transportation Committee		C.O. NO: 58 DATE: 11/06/14				
RE	FERENCE:	Bid No.: 313072						
		P.O. No.: 20140534						
PR	OJECT:	Alliant Energy Center Pavilions						
CO	NTRACTOR	: Miron Construction Co., Inc						
DE	SCRIPTION	:						
1.	CB No.: PCI	063						
2.	Requested By: Owner							
3.	Proposed Change: Additional F1 lights on East and West of Pavilion 1 and 2							
4.								
5.	TOTAL ADI	D TO CONTRACT:	\$1,455.52					
٥.	TOTAL ADI	DIO CONTRACT.	φ1, 4 33.34					
Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor								
Th	a ani ain al Cant	ract amount was		¢20,669,601,00				
		ount prior to this Change Order was						
		er in the amount of						
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be								
The Completion Date will be unchanged by								
1 116	e date of Subst	antial Completion as of the date of this Ch	ange Order therefore is	September 19, 2014				
	1							
Ap	provals:	ublic Works & Transportation Committee	Controller's Division					
	$\overline{\mathbf{c}}$	ontractor	Architect / Engineer (A/E)					
	Pi	urchasing Division	Public Works, Highway & Transp	portation (PWHT)				
				•				
Fina	l Copy Distribution:	Contractor Purchasing Departmen	nt A/E PWHT					